Yorkshire Championships
Cudworth  14/15 May 2022

Fola Under 15 Girls Discus FINAL

FINAL
1 313 Mallerie Samuel
2 330 Alice Tyrer
3 325 Madison Toddington
Foib Under 17 Women Discus FINAL
FINAL
1 450 Emma Wright
2 398 Kathryn Clague
3 420 Isla Kerr
4 395 Freya Burgin
5 423 Anna McArdle
6 438 Elizabeth Teece
Fo2a Under 15 Boys Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL
1 209 Harry Beard
2 226 Angus Jones
Fo2b Under 17 Men Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL
1 356 Isaac Henson
2 381 Ted Wade
3 344 Harrison Carter
Fo3a Under 20 Women Long Jump FINAL
FINAL
510 Kiikii Brown
529 Erin Lobley
521 Amy Hunt
511 Callie Coates
502 Kristie Archer
6 533 Tilly Mycroft
Fo3b Senior Women Long Jump FINAL
FINAL

a A W N P

1 150 Jo Rowland
2 128 Amy Hodgson
Fo4a Under 17 Men Hammer FINAL
FINAL
1 352 Bryce Farmer-Beasley
2 344 Harrison Carter
Fo4c Senior Women Hammer FINAL
FINAL
152 Maria Schofield
160 Jenna Wheatman
143 Sarah Parsons
130 Jennifer Ibbitson
139 Victoria Lockey
119 Chloe Crook

o g~ W N

Leeds City Athletic Club
Skyrac Athletic Club
Pontefract AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Rothwell Harriers & AC
Pontefract AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

City of York AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Pontefract AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wakefield District H & AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Crawley AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC

City of York AC
Pontefract AC

City of York AC
Scarborough Athletic Club
City of York AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Scarborough Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club

21.01
20.93
17.12

29.85
27.64
23.15
22.12
17.62
17.19

10.70
8.40

11.15
10.79
8.66

5.56
5.34
5.23
5.18
5.06
4.65

5.55
5.50

31.25
22.48

52.98
48.05
41.42
27.7

23.89
22.49

0.0

+0.2
+1.2
+1.0
+0.6
+0.4

0.0
0.9



FO5

FO6a

FO6b

FO7a

FO7c

F08

F09a

FO9b

FO9c

Food

F10

Under 13 Girls Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL
191 Olwen Isherwood
549 Carys Francis
205 Bolutife Solaru
203 Molly Skelton
194 Rebecca Kingston
182 Maizie Booth
204 Amy Smith
183 Millie Brenard
198 Orla Nixon

10 189 Lucy Howarth

Under 17 Men High Jump FINAL

FINAL

© 0 N O g b~ W N P

1 357 Jack Holmes
2 340 Josh Boyer
Under 20 Women High Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 511 Callie Coates
2 513 Ellie Fedzin
3 525 Chloe Kaye
Under 17 Women Triple Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 399 Amy Cotton
2 406 Sophia Errington
Senior Men Triple Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 68 Pete McLeod
Under 15 Girls Javelin FINAL
FINAL
1 296 Abigail Kingston
2 317 Amy Smith
3 264 Gabriella Chippindale
4 325 Madison Toddington
5 280 Niamh Fraser
Under 15 Boys Pole Vault FINAL
FINAL
1 244 Arthur Reilly
Under 17 Men Pole Vault FINAL
FINAL
1 363 Rudi May
2 356 Isaac Henson
Under 20 Men Pole Vault FINAL
FINAL
1 471 William Lane
Senior Men Pole Vault FINAL
FINAL
1 65 Harry Maslen
2 21 William Carter
Under 17 Men Long Jump FINAL

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City Of York Ac

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wakefield District H & AC

Crewe and Nantwich AC

Pontefract AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Wakefield District H & AC
Wakefield District H & AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC

Hercules Wimbledon AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Pontefract AC
Pontefract AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City of York AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

likley Harriers AC
Pontefract AC

8.41
7.98
7.61
7.16
7.04
6.98
6.22
6.07
5.30
4.93

1.93
1.60

1.65
1.55
1.50

9.64
9.01

12.14

24.14
18.73
17.18
14.35
13.96

2.90

4.10
3.50

4.71

4.60
3.20

-0.8
-1.2

-1.4



FINAL

1 371 Ethan Pym
2 361 Adam Jones

Fila Under 20 Men Discus FINAL

FINAL

1 454 Dominic Brennan
2 483 Nathan Ramsay
3 465 Daniel Hart

F1ib Senior Men Discus FINAL

FINAL

96 James Taylor
65 Harry Maslen
95 James Tate
53 Rhys Jackson
13 Oscar Bryce
46 Thomas Hart

o g~ WN P

7 98 Panteleimon Vidalis

8 4  Steve Atkin
9 549 Carys Francis

F12 Under 13 Boys Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

177 Bobby Speight
180 Sebastian Ward
175 Charlie Rowe
171 James McLarnon
174 Charles Reilly
165 Malachi Brown
163 Dylan Booth

169 Finlay Jones

o N O O b~ W N PP

F13 Under 15 Girls High Jump FINAL

FINAL

1 257 Jessica Baxter

2 296 Abigail Kingston

3 334 Sophie Williams

4 266 Annabelle Coxon
5 318 Tabitha Speight

F14 Under 17 Women Javelin FINAL

FINAL

414 Millie Hardy
398 Kathryn Clague
419 Frances Hogg
420 lIsla Kerr

447 Aalisa Watson
423 Anna McArdle

7 438 Elizabeth Teece

o g~ W N B

Fi5a Under 20 Women Shot Putt FINAL

FINAL

1 499 Daphney Adebayo
2 509 Carmen Brooks
3 527 Ella Kynoch

City of York AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

Barnsley Athletic Club
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
llkley Harriers AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Leeds City Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Northern Masters AC

City Of York Ac

City of York AC

City of York AC

Keighley & Craven AC

Skyrac Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
City of York AC
City of York AC
City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Rothwell Harriers & AC
Pontefract AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

5.78
3.97

42.86
39.65
27.49

47.07
39.54
36.23
33.87
32.84
26.58
26.24
24.03

4.13
412
4.05
3.90
3.64
3.56
3.14
2.82

1.45
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35

32.26
31.59
30.70
25.26
18.82
16.24
16.16

11.79
10.45
10.00

0.0
+0.2

-1.1
+0.3
0.0
0.0
-1.1
+0.2
+0.1
+0.2



F15b Senior Women Shot Putt FINAL

F16

Fl7a

F17b

TO1

T02a

TO2b

TO3

FINAL

a A~ W N P

6

150 Jo Rowland
152 Maria Schofield
143 Sarah Parsons
148 Caitlin Rimmer
159 Jasmine Waters
119 Chloe Crook

Under 15 Boys Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

o g~ WN P

7

251 Ruben Stovell
215 Morgan Downes
224 James Howarth
218 Archie Fraser
230 Aaron Kurian
226 Angus Jones
210 Matthew Bradley

Under 20 Men Javelin FINAL

FINAL
1
2
3
4

547 Luke Robinson

453 Dan Bradbury

454 Dominic Brennan
456 Alexander Chalmers

Senior Men Javelin FINAL

FINAL

A W N P

6

104 Oliver Wright
50 Eddie Hinchliffe
2  Glenn Aspindle
89 James Simms
549 Carys Francis

Under 17 Women 300m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL

N

419 Frances Hogg
417 Maisy Heggie
431 Katie Rowney

402 Beatrice Cunningham

Senior Women 400m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL
1
2

3 108 Samantha Baker-Jones

157 Beth Taylor
158 Molly Waring

Under 20 Women 400m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL
1

2 519 Tegan Hamilton-Adams

3
4

537 Therese Tolan

512 Soraya Crodden
503 Zoe Ashurst

Under 17 Men 400m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL
1

363 Rudi May

Crawley AC

City of York AC

City of York AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Leeds City Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Leeds City Athletic Club
Crewe and Nantwich AC
Pontefract AC

Allerton Junior Athletics Club
Doncaster Athletic Club

City of York AC

City Of York Ac
Barnsley Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club
City of York AC

City of York AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Wakefield District H & AC
City Of York Ac

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Pontefract AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Spenborough & Dist AC

Harrogate Harriers & Ac

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Stockport Track & Field
Spenborough & Dist AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

13.93
12.53
12.04
10.48
10.27
8.62

5.80
5.30
4.93
4.74
4.49
4.26
4.02

51.84
49.84
41.24
40.50

58.17
55.37
45.20
41.10

46.21
48.98
49.32
53.80

63.99
66.99
67.46

67.11
67.94
69.29
74.47

69.19

+1.0
0.0
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
0.0
0.0



T04 Under 13 Girls 80m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: 0.0

1 190
2 199
3 189
4 192
5 198
6 204

Emma Hutton
Talia Northcott
Lucy Howarth
Lola Jenkins
Orla Nixon
Amy Smith

Heat 02 Wind Speed: 0.0

1 206
2 208
3 186
4 549
5 548
6 183

Jorja Turner
Grace Walker
Ella Granger
Carys Francis
Rosalie Bailey
Millie Brenard

To5 Under 13 Boys 100m FINAL

FINAL

1 164
180
175
174
179
177
165

N o o~ WwN

Wind Speed: 0.0

Noah Brennin
Sebastian Ward
Charlie Rowe
Charles Reilly
Joshua Viyazhante
Bobby Speight
Malachi Brown

T06 Under 15 Girls 100m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: 0.0

1279
2 307
301
294
283
264
7 318

o U b~ W

Leah Finch

Vanessa Ndambakuwa
Nancy Marshall
Ameera-leigh Kelly
Molly Gray

Gabriella Chippindale
Tabitha Speight

Heat 02 Wind Speed: 0.0

1 255
2 295
3 333
4 319
5 331
6 311

Jensina Angelo
Holly Key
Harriette Williams
Amelie Spicer
Olivia Ward

Alice Robotham

Heat 03 Wind Speed: +0.4

1 263
2 270
3 275
4 309
5 320
6 288
Wind Speed:
1 255
2 295

Heat 2

Mia Camara-Kearton
Isabel Dalton

Evie Donaldson
Jessica Rawstron
Rhea Stephenson
Daisy Ibberson

Jensina Angelo
Holly Key

City of York AC

City of York AC

Crewe and Nantwich AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
Keighley & Craven AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Skyrac Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club

City Of York Ac

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Keighley & Craven AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Barnsley Athletic Club

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Barnsley Athletic Club

Barnsley Athletic Club

City Of York Ac

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Harrogate Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

Barnsley Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
City of York AC

Barnsley Athletic Club
Skyrac Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

11.27
11.68
11.69
1191
12.14
12.66

11.25
11.28
11.43
11.55
11.55
11.25

13.66
14.31
14.55
14.63
14.95
15.23
15.65

12.80
13.21
13.47
13.49
13.65
14.02
14.07

12.91
12.99
13.75
13.86
14.33
15.34

13.10
13.15
13.88
13.93
14.36
15.17

12.91
12.99



TO7

TO8

T0O9

3 333 Harriette Williams
4 274 Jo Dixon
5 549 Carys Francis

Under 17 Women 100m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: 0.0

1 385 Mehitabelle Angelo
2 416 Eleanor Hartley

3 431 Katie Rowney

4 406 Sophia Errington

5 435 Evie Smith

6 549 Carys Francis

Heat 02 Wind Speed: +0.8

1 389 Ella Bickerdyke

2 427 Lucy Rebori

3 439 Floella Thompson
4 447 Aalisa Watson

5 442 Niamh Tiernan

6 444 Holly Turner

Senior Men 100m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: 0.0

1 42 Ryan Gorman

2 76 Regan Oconnell
63 Simba Madimutsa
75 Taf Nyakurerwa
12 Anthony Browne
79 Richard Parkinson
7 85 Kayden Roe

o U b~ W

Heat 02 Wind Speed: +0.4

1 32 Joe Ferguson

2 26 Sean Crowie

3 36 Tyler Fowles

4 24 Chinghao Chen
5 33 Jonathan Fields
6 69 Scott Michael

Heat 03 Wind Speed: -1.2

1 77 Reality Osuoho
2 60 Elijah Lewis

3 39 Atheer Galdagon
4 10 Jamie Brough

5 38 Luke Gair

Under 20 Men 100m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: +1.1

1 468 Jacob Hockin

City of York AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City Of York Ac

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC

Allerton Junior Athletics Club
City Of York Ac

Wakefield District H & AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Harrogate Harriers & AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

City of York AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Harrogate Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Doncaster Athletic Club

City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

University of Sheffield Union of Students

Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Doncaster Athletic Club

City of York AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC

2 476 Lei-vann Rio McGillvary All Longwood Harriers Ac

3 452 Alexander Bostwick

4 496 Morgan Williams
5 483 Nathan Ramsay

Heat 02 Wind Speed: -2.2

1 458 Morgan Corcoran
2 491 Amhra Stott

Wakefield District H & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC

13.75
13.86

12.13
13.06
13.20
13.24
13.90

12.60
12.72
13.12
13.12
13.13
13.58

10.94
10.94
11.28
11.49
12.11
12.73
17.97

10.56
11.02
11.50
11.75
11.87
12.04

11.29
11.39
11.91
11.98
12.07

11.23
11.41
11.44
11.51
11.79

11.12
11.18

CBP



3 497
4 464
5 494

Thomas Wood
Liam Greaves
Trey Uwumarogie

T10 Under 17 Women 1500m FINAL

FINAL

1 440
2 415
3 393
4 430

Evie Thomson

Lilia Harris
Gabiriella Brown
Shannon Robinson

T11 Under 15 Girls 1500m FINAL

FINAL

1 289
2 256
3 328
4 315
5 327
6 314
7 261
8 326
9 273
10 286
11 299
12 287

Grace Igoe

Katie Battle
Graihagh Turner
Annabelle Sibley
Evie Lynne Tunney
Kate Setchell
Katie Buckley
Harper Tompkin
Amy Dixon

Juliet Horne

Eliza Loftus
Imogen Horseman

T12 Senior Men 1500m FINAL

FINAL

83
11
93
94
5 18
6 102
7 34
85
9 82
10 37

A W N P

David Rich

Euan Brown
Jonathan Stewart
Kai Sunman

Mark Cage

Alex Wilson

Craig Fishwick
Christian Battersby
Alex Rice

Stephen Fox

T13 Under 20 Men 1500m FINAL

FINAL

493
489
477
475
455
486
7 466

o o~ WN P

Alexander Thompson
Tommy Shaw

Elliott Morton

Gianluca Mastrolonardo
Edward Brown

Joseph Reeve

Will Haw

T14 Under 15 Boys 800m Heats

Heat 01

1 251
2 232
3231
4 225

Ruben Stovell
Cole McAndrew
Tom Matthews
Zac Jardine

Wakefield District H & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Richmond & Zetland Harriers

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Rothwell Harriers & AC
City of York AC

City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Leeds City Athletic Club
Holmfirth Harriers AC

City of York AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Doncaster Athletic Club

Bingley Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

City of York AC

Richmond & Zetland Harriers

Vale of York Athletic Community

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wakefield District H & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC

11.20
11.37
12.53

4.35.68
4.39.85
4.41.45
4.48.47

4.47.50
4.54.69
4.56.24
5.01.15
5.09.26
5.17.08
5.19.00
5.27.65
5.28.93
5.33.57
5.46.11
6.18.97

4.01.12
4.02.17
4.08.17
4.16.00
4.18.20
4.21.39
4.27.17
4.27.45
4.29.34
5.31.77

3.58.91
4.00.79
4.03.98
4.08.91
4.14.76
4.15.50
4.19.12

2.14.57
2.14.91
2.16.89
2.17.39

CBP



T15

T1l6a

T16b

T16¢c

T17

T19a

5 227 Ollie Joyce
6 226 Angus Jones
234 Edward Millgate

~

Heat 02
219 Chester Gately
238 Jake Parker
245 Joshua Sandwell
247 Evan Shkul
217 Max Fox
6 213 Joe Cox
Under 17 Men 800m FINAL
FINAL

a A W N P

1 368 Luke Parker
2 351 Jacob Ewart
3 347 Joseph James Collini
4 372 Zachary Rayner
5 370 Edan Petrie
6 366 Christy OHare
7 338 Samuel Barber
8 384 Jack Winter
9 378 Ayomide Solaru
Under 15 Girls 3000m FINAL
FINAL
297 Layla Kirkley
323 Rosie Thistlewood
310 Niamh Robinson
271 Grace Derry
272 Elena Dickson
6 254 Libby Acton
Under 17 Women 3000m FINAL
FINAL

a A W N

1 409 Rebecca Flaherty
2 448 Islay Wilson
3 410 Hazel Forrest
Under 20 Women 3000m FINAL
FINAL
1 538 Jasmine Emma Trott
2 524 Alice Jones
3 531 Hannah Metherall
4 517 Ellen Grindell
Under 15 Boys 80m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL  Wind Speed: +2.2
1 224 James Howarth
2 246 Luke Shacklock
Under 20 Women 100m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL Wind Speed: -0.3
1 499 Daphney Adebayo
2 529 Erin Lobley
3 505 Amy Bailey
4 519 Tegan Hamilton-Adams

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
City Of York Ac

Halifax Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Doncaster Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Halifax Harriers & AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Wakefield District H & AC

City of York AC

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
Keighley & Craven AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Leeds City Athletic Club

Keighley & Craven AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Allerton Junior Athletics Club
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Allerton Junior Athletics Club

Bingley Harriers & AC
Allerton Junior Athletics Club
Harrogate Harriers & AC

Rothwell Harriers & AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Crewe and Nantwich AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Doncaster Athletic Club
Stockport Track & Field

2.28.88
2.30.90
2.34.41

2.14.54
2.19.11
2.19.97
2.22.37
2.23.99
2.29.69

2.00.90
2.01.98
2.04.24
2.05.14
2.07.38
2.07.39
2.08.49
2.10.03
2.13.62

10.42.70
10.58.91
11.26.14
11.27.29
11.33.63
11.49.60

9.54.53 NeEIE
11.17.82
11.25.98

10.05.57

10.18.23
10.46.75
12.02.55

13.47
14.41

15.10
15.67
15.96
16.90



Eleanor Birden

Isaac Henson

5 506
T20 Under 17 Men 100m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL  Wind Speed:
1 356
2 363

Rudi May

T21 Under 13 Girls 80m FINAL

FINAL

1 208
2 206
3 190
4 186
5 549
6 189
7 199
8 192

Wind Speed: +1.7

Grace Walker
Jorja Turner
Emma Hutton
Ella Granger
Carys Francis
Lucy Howarth
Talia Northcott
Lola Jenkins

T22 Under 17 Women 100m FINAL

FINAL

1 385
427
416
389
439
406
447
431

o N O 0 b~ W N

Wind Speed: -0.5

Mehitabelle Angelo
Lucy Rebori
Eleanor Hartley
Ella Bickerdyke
Floella Thompson
Sophia Errington
Aalisa Watson
Katie Rowney

T23 Under 15 Girls 100m FINAL

FINAL
1279
2 255
3 307
3 295
5 270
6 294
7 301

Wind Speed: -0.1

Leah Finch

Jensina Angelo
Vanessa Ndambakuwa
Holly Key

Isabel Dalton
Ameera-leigh Kelly
Nancy Marshall

T24 Senior Men 100m FINAL

FINAL

132

2 76
77
26
63
60
75
8 42

N o o b~ W

Wind Speed: 0.0

Joe Ferguson
Regan Oconnell
Reality Osuoho
Sean Crowie
Simba Madimutsa
Elijah Lewis

Taf Nyakurerwa
Ryan Gorman

T25 Under 20 Men 100m FINAL

FINAL
1 458
2 491
3 464
4 468

Wind Speed: 0.0

Morgan Corcoran
Amhra Stott

Liam Greaves
Jacob Hockin

Pontefract AC

City of York AC
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Skyrac Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club

City Of York Ac

Crewe and Nantwich AC

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Wakefield District H & AC

City of York AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club

Barnsley Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

City of York AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC

18.52

15.49
16.22

10.93
10.97
10.98
11.26
11.37
11.52
11.55
11.80

12.30
12.75
12.97
13.25
13.42
13.44
13.44
13.51

12.83
12.88
13.07
13.07
13.49
13.55
13.61

10.61
10.87
10.97
10.97
11.23
11.29
11.40
11.44

11.11
11.12
11.33
11.40



T27

T28

T29

T30

T31

5 476 Lei-vann Rio McGillvary All Longwood Harriers Ac

6 452 Alexander Bostwick

7 496 Morgan Williams
Senior Men 400m Heats

87
59
58
22
90
19

56
91
73
89
72

461
457
472
479

Benjamin Schofield
Amaha Lawrence
William Lander
Max Carter

Miles Sizer

Mark Carnaghan

Dominic Lamb
Joseph Smith
Matthew Mustard
James Simms
Adam Murray

Nathaniel Dyas
David Chapman
Bayleigh Lawton
Alex Newell

Under 20 Women 800m FINAL

522
507
520
530
532

122
149
116
138
126
132

187
200
188
548
207
195
183

202

Zoe Hunter

Holly Brewster

Neve Hardcastle
Sophie Mcllroy
Jennifer Ann Montieth

Rachel Friend
Eleanor Robinson
Isabel Castelow
Megan Ledden
Amy Hartley
Therese Jansson

Kitty Harrison Sargent
Millie Rhodes

Nina Hopkins

Rosalie Bailey
Georgia Twist

Esther Lovell

Millie Brenard

Maya Schofield

Heat 01
1
2
3
4
5
6
Heat 02
1
2
3
4
5
Under 20 Men 400m FINAL
FINAL
1
2
3
4
FINAL
1
2
3
4
5
Senior Women 800m FINAL
FINAL
1
2
3
4
5
6
Under 13 Girls 800m Heats
Heat 01
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Heat 02
1
2

193

Aimee Keefe

Wakefield District H & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

Gateshead Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester

Holmfirth Harriers Ac

University of Sheffield Union of Students

Wakefield District H& AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Rothwell Harriers & AC

University of Sheffield Union of Students

Wakefield District H& AC
Wakefield District H & AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Spenborough & Dist AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Longwood Harriers AC
Longwood Harriers AC
Skyrac Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven Ac
Halifax Harriers & AC
City of York AC

Skyrac Athletic Club
City of York AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Barnsley Athletic Club
City of York AC

11.55
11.79
11.82

50.44
50.68
52.24
52.65
52.67
58.25

51.55
51.72
52.08
54.33
54.4

49.13
49.54
50.19
52.28

2.12.09
2.12.25
2.17.17
2.22.03
2.35.65

2.17.16
2.17.48
2.20.28
2.21.19
2.35.24
2.36.78

2.26.70
2.29.43
2.30.42
2.31.62
2.37.00
2.46.30
2.51.73

2.25.70
2.33.25



3 205 Bolutife Solaru

4 191 Olwen Isherwood
5 184 Bethan Buckley

6 185 Jemima Coughlan

732 Under 13 Boys 800m FINAL

FINAL

178 Thomas Thake
170 Sam Keighley
181 Ollie Wright

166 Samuel Brown
168 Cole Hinchcliffe
171 James McLarnon
173 Jacob OSullivan
8 167 Zain Fargin

~N o g b~ W N P

733 Under 15 Boys 800m FINAL

FINAL

251 Ruben Stovell
232 Cole McAndrew
245 Joshua Sandwell
219 Chester Gately
231 Tom Matthews
225 Zac Jardine

247 Evan Shkul

238 Jake Parker

o N o g b~ W N P

T35 Under 15 Girls 300m FINAL

FINAL

1 312 Layla Roden

2 314 Kate Setchell

3 281 Annabel Fulford

4 327 Evie Lynne Tunney

T36 Under 17 Women 300m Heats

Heat 01

Heat 02

1 419 Frances Hogg

2 388 Olivia Bell

3 416 Eleanor Hartley
4 394 Maisie Brown

5 436 Ellie Stephenson

6 447 Aalisa Watson
407 Niamh Evans

~

414 Millie Hardy

432 Katarina Savkovic
408 Molly Firth

425 Millie Powell

405 Eve Dutton

a A~ W N P

6 402 Beatrice Cunningham

T37 Under 17 Men 200m FINAL

FINAL

Wind Speed: +0.1

1 367 Henry Parker
2 345 Luke Chipchase

Leeds City Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Keighley & Craven AC

Skyrac Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Halifax Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Rothwell Harriers & AC
Barnsley Athletic Club

Skyrac Athletic Club

Keighley & Craven AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

City of York AC

Wakefield District H & AC

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Halifax Harriers & AC

Barnsley Athletic Club

Doncaster Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Pontefract AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

2.35.68
2.37.90
2.39.84
2.45.45

2.14.64
2.21.02
2.21.35
2.24.23
2.31.64
2.32.11
2.32.28
2.37.08

2.04.89
2.07.75
2.09.38
2.11.55
2.16.53
2.17.52
2.29.28
2.40.69

42.97
45.22
45.80
47.40

41.55
42.89
43.90
44.13
45.59

46.20
48.66

42.69
43.01
43.04
44.80
46.57
46.57

23.19
23.30

CBP



T38

T39

T40

T41

T42

T43

3 354 Matthew France
4 377 Ben Smith
5 335 Royce Angelo
6 346 Matthew Cockings
7 361 Adam Jones
Under 15 Boys 200m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: 0.0
1 229 Jack Keeble-Cavuoto
2 251 Ruben Stovell
3 252 Miles Tiernan
4 214 Joseph Cox
5 230 Aaron Kurian
Heat 02 Wind Speed: 0.0
1 240 Harry Pearcy
2 222 Lewis Higgins
3 220 Finlay Gray
4 218 Archie Fraser
Senior Women 200m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: -0.1
1 154 Charlotte Stamp
120 Rachel Crorken
129 Lucy Holmes
158 Molly Waring
150 Jo Rowland
106 Naana Adusei
7 113 Elizabeth Butler-Clack
Heat 02 Wind Speed: 0.0
1 107 Leonie Ashmeade
110 Ella Blakey
114 Sasha Byrom
144 Amanda Potter
140 Holly Martin
117 Louisa Cole
7 118 Charlie Coy
Under 20 Women 200m FINAL
FINAL Wwind Speed: 0.0
1 516 Hilary Gode
526 Nandy Kihuyu
541 Isabel White
546 Millie Wright
528 Isabel Lee
6 509 Carmen Brooks
Senior Men 3000m Steeplechase FINAL
FINAL

o g~ WN o g~ wWN
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1 80 George Phillips
2 18 Mark Cage
Under 15 Boys 3000m FINAL
FINAL
1 246 Luke Shacklock
Under 17 Men 3000m FINAL

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Doncaster Athletic Club

Rothwell Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Allerton Junior Athletics Club

Wakefield District H& AC
Rothwell Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Pontefract AC

City Of York Ac

Wakefield District H & AC
Wakefield District H & Ac
Spenborough & Dist AC
Crawley AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Derby Athletic Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wakefield District H & AC
Spenborough & Dist AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Spenborough & Dist AC
Barnsley Athletic Club

City of York AC

City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
City of York AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC

23.48
24.50
24.76
25.70
29.85

24.71
25.03
25.25
25.94
25.97

25.35
25.56
26.28
26.98

25.59
25.71
26.35
26.48
26.49
27.92
28.55

24.65
24.70
26.36
26.59
27.03
27.04
27.49

24.47
24.85
25.38
25.83
27.94
27.95

9.35.33
10.28.60

10.34.6

CBP



FINAL

1 348 Abdimajiid Darood
2 382 George Wallace
3 349 George Ellis
4 337 Tristan Baker
T44 Under 17 Women 300m FINAL

FINAL
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

Wind Speed:

414
388
408
419
432
416
394
425

Millie Hardy
Olivia Bell

Molly Firth
Frances Hogg
Katarina Savkovic
Eleanor Hartley
Maisie Brown
Millie Powell

T47 Under 15 Boys 200m FINAL

FINAL
1

o g~ WN

7

251
229
240
252
214
222
220

Wind Speed: 0.0

Ruben Stovell

Jack Keeble-Cavuoto
Harry Pearcy

Miles Tiernan

Joseph Cox

Lewis Higgins

Finlay Gray

T48 Senior Women 200m FINAL

FINAL
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8

110
107
154
120
114
129
150
158

Wind Speed: 0.0

Ella Blakey
Leonie Ashmeade
Charlotte Stamp
Rachel Crorken
Sasha Byrom
Lucy Holmes

Jo Rowland

Molly Waring

T49 Senior Men 400m FINAL

FINAL
1

o N O g b~ W N

DAY TWO

Wind Speed:

87
56
59
58
91
73
90
22

Benjamin Schofield
Dominic Lamb
Amaha Lawrence
William Lander
Joseph Smith
Matthew Mustard
Miles Sizer

Max Carter

F18a Under 17 Men Triple Jump FINAL

FINAL

Skyrac Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Rotherham Harriers and AC

Allerton Junior Athletics Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Halifax Harriers & AC

City of York AC

City of York AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Halifax Harriers & AC

Wakefield District H & AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Rothwell Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Rothwell Harriers & AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Derby Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
City Of York Ac
Wakefield District H & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Wakefield District H & Ac
Crawley AC
Spenborough & Dist AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Rothwell Harriers & AC

9.16.71
9.51.20
10.22.64
11.02.33

40.58
41.07
41.69
42.26
42.61
43.67
44.33
44.59

23.55
24.64
24.94
25.02
25.44
25.54
25.64

24.27
24.85
25.09
25.32
26.01
26.11
26.26
26.56

49.23
49.55
49.67
50.57
51.66

University of Sheffield Union of Students 52.10

Wakefield District H & AC

52.79

University of Sheffield Union of Students 54.47



F18b

F18c

F19a

F19b

F20a

F20b

F2la

F21b

F22a

F22b

1 343 Reuben Byfield
2 371 Ethan Pym
3 341 Harry Bromley
Under 20 Women Triple Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 510 Kiikii Brown
2 535 Olivia Reah
3 500 Abigail Allport
Senior Women Triple Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 136 Joanna Lawler-Rhodes
2 147 Lucy Reynolds
Under 13 Boys Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL
1 169 Finlay Jones
2 176 Fabian Smith
3 180 Sebastian Ward
4 172 William Miller
Under 15 Girls Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL
1 276 Eve Drury
2 330 Alice Tyrer
3 296 Abigail Kingston
4 325 Madison Toddington
Under 15 Girls Hammer FINAL
FINAL
1 305 Ella Mcintosh
2 298 Chloe Law
3 292 Florence Jones
Under 17 Women Hammer FINAL
FINAL
1 450 Emma Wright
2 423 Anna McArdle
Under 20 Men High Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 496 Morgan Williams
Senior Men High Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 99 Kaya Walker
2 52 Thomas Hughes
3 89 James Simms
4 70 Simon Miller
Under 20 Women Discus FINAL
FINAL
1 514 Holly Fowler
2 527 Ella Kynoch
3 512 Soraya Crodden
Senior Women Discus FINAL
FINAL
1 143 Sarah Parsons

Spenborough & Dist AC
City of York AC

Vale of York Athletic Community

Leeds City Athletic Club
Spenborough & Dist AC
Bingley Harriers & AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

Doncaster Athletic Club
Harrogate Harriers & AC
City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club
Skyrac Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Pontefract AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Rothwell Harriers & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Wakefield District H & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Spenborough & Dist AC

City of York AC

11.66
11.01
9.76

11.38
10.95
9.28

11.03
10.04

7.20
6.71
6.60
5.85

10.05
9.63
8.47
8.10

30.89
19.44
12.78

30.98
20.69

1.90

1.98
1.85
1.75
1.45

39.21
32.44
16.27

41.02

0.0
+1.3
+2.4

+0.7
0.0
+1.3

+1.0
0.0



2 148 Caitlin Rimmer
3 159 Jasmine Waters
4 119 Chloe Crook
5 130 Jennifer Ibbitson
F23 Under 15 Girls Long Jump FINAL
FINAL
276 Eve Drury
270 Isabel Dalton
295 Holly Key
Olivia Tweddle
Tabitha Speight
296 Abigail Kingston
Sophie Williams
262 Milana Bulgin
Olivia Ward
257 Jessica Baxter
11 265 Neveah Copeland
11 324 Olivia Thomas-Wise
13 321 Abigail Teece
14 293 Emily Kelly
15 292 Florence Jones
16 316 Aimee Louise Smith
17 277 Connie Dwyer
18 311 Alice Robotham
19 278 Grace Exley
F24 Under 17 Women Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL
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1 420 Isla Kerr
2 434 Kiri Shaw
3 392 Aurora Brown
4 387 Imogen Barrett
5 423 Anna McArdle
F25 Senior Men Hammer FINAL
FINAL
1 64 Richard Martin
2 13 Oscar Bryce
3 55 Phill Jones
4 35 Joseph Flitcroft
5 95 James Tate
6 62 Steve Linsell
7 25 lan Cooley
F26a Under 13 Boys High Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 176 Fabian Smith
2 180 Sebastian Ward
3 174 Charles Reilly
F26b Under 13 Girls High Jump FINAL
FINAL
1 206 Jorja Turner
2 191 Olwen Isherwood

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Leeds City Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
City of York AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
City of York AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Skyrac Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
Pontefract AC

Pontefract AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
City of York AC

Rothwell Harriers & AC

Bedford & County AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Bingley Harriers & Ac
Wakefield District H & AC
Bingley Harriers & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC
City of York AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

35.08
33.75
24.75

5.11
4.92
4.81
4.65
451
4.37
4.33
4.31
4.15
412
3.96
3.88
3.69
3.63
3.56
3.55
3.19
3.12
2.85

10.19
9.94
9.37
8.47
6.10

54.15
42.24
38.59
37.96
37.94
31.48
30.19

1.33
1.30
1.20

1.44
1.38



F27a

F27b

F27c

F27d

F28

F29a

F29b

F30a

F30b

3 203 Molly Skelton
4 548 Rosalie Bailey
4 183 Millie Brenard
Under 15 Girls Pole Vault FINAL
FINAL
1 313 Mallerie Samuel
2 269 Crystal Cutts
3 268 Ellie Cutts
4 291 Grace James
Under 17 Women Pole Vault FINAL
FINAL
1 433 Amy Scott
Under 20 Women Pole Vault FINAL
FINAL
1 528 Isabel Lee
Senior Women Pole Vault FINAL
FINAL
1 130 Jennifer Ibbitson
Under 17 Women Long Jump FINAL
FINAL
414 Millie Hardy
422 Emily Maude
447 Aalisa Watson
441 Mia Thornton
392 Aurora Brown
397 Saiorse Campbell
390 Louisa Birch
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429 Eve Roberts
387 Imogen Barrett
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11 400 Annalise Nicole Cowling

12 406 Sophia Errington
Under 15 Boys Discus FINAL
FINAL
1 209 Harry Beard
2 224 James Howarth
3 250 Samuel Standing
Under 17 Men Discus FINAL
FINAL
1 356 Isaac Henson
2 344 Harrison Carter
3 363 Rudi May
Under 20 Men Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL
1 483 Nathan Ramsay
2 488 Aaron Rutter
3 452 Alexander Bostwick
Senior Men Shot Putt FINAL
FINAL
1 61 Scott Lincoln

404 Trinity Dooley-Williams

City of York AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Leeds City Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

City of York AC

Wakefield District H& AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Bingley Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Crewe and Nantwich AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC

City of York AC
Pontefract AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC
Wakefield District H & AC

City Of York AC

1.38
1.15
1.15

2.30
2.20
2.00
2.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

5.23
5.14
5.00
4.97
491
4.71
4.67
4.47
4.42
4.42
4.33
4.05

29.72
20.61
18.15

34.66
23.19
19.58

12.74
12.59
10.13

20.17

+1.7
+0.2
+1.0
+1.2
+0.5
+1.9
+1.7
+1.2
+2.0
+0.3
+1.3
+0.1

CBP



100 Jack Ward

89 James Simms
21 William Carter
6 William Baxter
6 95 James Tate

a A W0 N

F3la Under 20 Women Javelin FINAL

FINAL

1 529 Erin Lobley
2 502 Kristie Archer
3 544 Emma Wood

F31b Senior Women Javelin FINAL

F32

F33a

F33b

F34a

F34b

FINAL

1 105 Vikki Adams

2 135 Zoe Kidney

3 130 Jennifer Ibbitson
4 153 Caroline Spensley

Under 13 Girls Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

206 Jorja Turner

208 Grace Walker
203 Molly Skelton
549 Carys Francis
199 Talia Northcott
191 Olwen Isherwood
189 Lucy Howarth
192 Lola Jenkins
186 Ella Granger
194 Rebecca Kingston
11 183 Millie Brenard
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Under 20 Men Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

1 487 William Reid

Senior Men Long Jump FINAL

FINAL

1 65 Harry Maslen

2 53 Rhys Jackson

3 48 Callum Hay

4 52 Thomas Hughes
5 21  William Carter

Under 15 Boys High Jump FINAL

FINAL

244 Arthur Reilly
232 Cole McAndrew
251 Ruben Stovell
226 Angus Jones

5 249 Ben Slow

A W N P

Under 17 Women High Jump FINAL

FINAL

1 388 Olivia Bell
2 411 Grace Gannon

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wakefield District H & AC
Pontefract AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Bingley Harriers & AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Leeds City Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC
Barnsley Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Skyrac Athletic Club

City of York AC

City Of York Ac

City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Crewe and Nantwich AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

City Of York Ac

likley Harriers AC

Doncaster Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Pontefract AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Wakefield District H & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Doncaster Athletic Club

Halifax Harriers & AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

14.12
10.59
10.15
10.04
9.82

29.44
27.96
25.65

44.22
38.94
18.94
18.77

4.47
4.26
4.23
4.21
4.10
3.95
3.72
3.66
3.57
3.26
3.09

6.56

6.47
6.36
6.25
6.12
5.26

1.55
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.30

1.55
1.50

CBP

+0.1

+1.4
+0.2
+1.4
+0.2
+0.3



3 441 Mia Thornton

4 386 Ellie Joanne Barnes

F35a Under 15 Boys Javelin FINAL

FINAL

233 Charlie Miller
209 Harry Beard

250 Samuel Standing
224 James Howarth
5 243 Louie Reid

A W N P

F35b Under 17 Men Javelin FINAL

FINAL

1 373 Lewis Rutter
2 356 Isaac Henson
3 363 Rudi May

T50 Senior Men 400m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL

87 Benjamin Schofield
44  James Greenhalgh
43 Thomas Grantham
90 Miles Sizer

40 Kieran Gillespie

6 38 Luke Gair

7 45 Matthew Harrison

a A W N B

151 Under 17 Men 100m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: -0.1

1 345 Luke Chipchase

2 354 Matthew France

3 350 Gareth Evans

4 377 Ben Smith

5 355 Thomas Henshaw

Heat 02 Wind Speed: 0.0

1 365 Rafi Munir

2 380 Chinonso Ufondu
3 346 Matthew Cockings
4 374 Oskar Scheffera
5 363 Rudi May

752 Under 15 Boys 100m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: -0.7

1 229 Jack Keeble-Cavuoto

2 220 Finlay Gray
3 233 Charlie Miller
4 218 Archie Fraser
5 253 Ben Tricklebank
6 210 Matthew Bradley

Heat 02 Wind Speed: +0.5

1 251 Ruben Stovell

2 214 Joseph Cox

3 215 Morgan Downes
4 222 Lewis Higgins

5 224 James Howarth

Leeds City Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Crewe and Nantwich AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC

City of York AC
City of York AC
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Gateshead Harriers & AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Wakefield District H & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Wakefield District H & AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Rothwell Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Leeds City Athletic Club
Pontefract AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Bingley Harriers & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Rothwell Harriers & AC

Crewe and Nantwich AC

1.50
1.50

30.42
29.98
25.04
24.46
20.86

47.22
42.79
35.57

53.20
53.83
57.92
58.52
61.49
69.83
76.48

1151
11.55
11.83
11.94
12.24

11.65
11.72
12.29
12.36
12.54

12.46
12.88
13.13
13.42
13.97
14.68

11.98
12.44
12.63
12.99
13.13



6 250

Samuel Standing

T53a Under 20 Women 1500m FINAL

FINAL
1 520
2 508
3 530
4 549

Neve Hardcastle
Suzie Brooke
Sophie Mcllroy
Carys Francis

T53b Senior Women 1500m FINAL

T54

T55

T56

FINAL

131
156
109
126
5 137

A W N P

Julia Jagger

Mya Taylor

Emma Ball

Amy Hartley

Claire Leaver-Hewitt

Under 17 Men 1500m FINAL

FINAL
1 353
2 359
3 360
4 366
5 376
6 384
7 339
Under 15 Boys 1500m
FINAL
241
212
242
211
237
248
213
249

o N OO O b~ W N P

Zak Ferguson
Sonny Boy Hughes
Jonson Hughes
Christy OHare

Ben Shackleton
Jack Winter

Isaac Bastow
FINAL

William Platts

Alfie Charlton

Daniel Reeve

Daniel Campbell
Jacob Palmer
Samuel Skaife-Clarke
Joe Cox

Ben Slow

Under 15 Girls 800m Heats

Heat 01

258
256
284
282
260
449
303

N o g B~ wWwoN P

Heat 02

312
267
259
308
322
321
292
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Maisey Bellwood
Katie Battle

Nia Harrison Sargent
Lucy Gilbertson

Lara Brown

Emily Wood

Sophie Mayes

Layla Roden
Libby Cree
Lucy Boot
Alice OSullivan
Ruby Tetley
Abigail Teece
Florence Jones

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Longwood Harriers AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Skyrac Athletic Club

City Of York Ac

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Skyrac Athletic Club

Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)

Wakefield District H & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Doncaster Athletic Club
City of York AC

Skyrac Athletic Club
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
Halifax Harriers & AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Halifax Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Allerton Junior Athletics Club
Keighley & Craven AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Pontefract AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC

13.19

4.48.20
4.54.20
4.55.04

4.47.30
4.50.30
5.04.98
5.13.35
5.15.42

4.09.06
4.19.51
4.19.91
4.27.52
4.28.17
4.34.31
4.37.19

4.32.22
4.36.50
4.37.08
4.40.70
4.50.72
4.56.49
5.08.77
5.06.30

2.34.72
2.34.96
2.34.99
2.40.18
2.42.75
2.55.19
3.07.54

2.37.50
2.37.60
2.37.76
2.40.87
2.41.19
2.47.55
3.02.33



T57

T58

T59

T60

T61

T62

T63

T64

Under 17 Women 800m FINAL
FINAL
1 437 Ruby Styler
2 391 Emily Bott
3 393 Gabriella Brown
4 432 Katarina Savkovic
5 446 Mischa Walsh
6 407 Niamh Evans
7 445 Marci Walsh
Under 20 Men 800m FINAL
FINAL
489 Tommy Shaw
478 Alex Moseley
463 Joshua Gilbert
498 Charlie Wright
492 George Suitcliffe
6 455 Edward Brown
Senior Men 800m FINAL
FINAL

a A W N P

1 27 Sam Cullen
2 1  Connor Anderson
3 43 Thomas Grantham
4 97 Jed Turner
Under 20 Men 3000m FINAL
FINAL
459 George Coulttie
473 Hugh MacKie
477 Elliott Morton
490 Charlie Stephenson
469 Theo Jacques
467 Adam Hirst
466 Will Haw
8 482 Elliot Prentice
Under 20 Men 110m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL Wind Speed: +1.4
1 496 Morgan Williams
2 483 Nathan Ramsay
3 487 William Reid
Senior Men 110m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL  Wind Speed: +0.1
1 53 Rhys Jackson
2 21 William Carter
3 45 Matthew Harrison
Under 17 Women 80m Hurdles FINAL
FINAL  wind Speed: +1.3
1 418 Rosie Hickling
2 404 Trinity Dooley-Williams
Under 15 Girls 75m Hurdles Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: +1.1
1 257 Jessica Baxter

N o o~ W N e

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Barnsley Athletic Club

Rotherham Harriers and AC

City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
City of York AC

Scarborough Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Sheffield Rc

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Skyrac Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Vale of York Athletic Community
Wakefield District H & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City Of York Ac

Doncaster Athletic Club
Pontefract AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club

2.14.02
2.14.75
2.16.70
2.19.97
2.22.88
2.35.68
2.39.57

1.58.02
1.58.66
2.01.91
2.02.28
2.02.52
2.04.90

2.00.90
2.06.01
2.15.16
2.20.53

8.47.72
8.48.43
8.52.22
8.53.34
9.10.04
9.11.11
9.17.79
9.38.84

15.02
15.17
16.86

16.15
21.27
25.55

12.10
12.45

12.84



T65

T66

T67

T68

2 334 Sophie Williams
3 282 Lucy Gilbertson

4 259 Lucy Boot

5 266 Annabelle Coxon

Heat 02 Wind Speed: -1.9

1 329 Olivia Tweddle

2 324 Olivia Thomas-Wise

3 281 Annabel Fulford
4 262 Milana Bulgin
5 449 Emily Wood

Under 20 Women 100m FINAL

FINAL

Wind Speed: +0.5

1 516 Hilary Gode

546 Millie Wright

a ~ wWwN

534 Kezziah Nyame
545 Megan Woodhead

[e]

Senior Women 100m FINAL

FINAL

Wind Speed: +0.6

1 107 Leonie Ashmeade
161 Sarah Zintchem
129 Lucy Holmes

144 Amanda Potter
117 Louisa Cole

o g b~ W N

7 106 Naana Adusei

Under 17 Men 100m FINAL

FINAL

Wind Speed: -1.7

1 354 Matthew France

2 345 Luke Chipchase

3 380 Chinonso Ufondu
4 365 Rafi Munir

5 350 Gareth Evans

6 377 Ben Smith

7 355 Thomas Henshaw
8 346 Matthew Cockings

Under 15 Boys 100m FINAL

FINAL

Wind Speed: +1.7

1 251 Ruben Stovell
214 Joseph Cox

215 Morgan Downes
233 Charlie Miller
222 Lewis Higgins
224 James Howarth

0w N O b~ WN

543 Acacia Williams-Hewitt

540 Philippa Viyazhante

113 Elizabeth Butler-Clack

229 Jack Keeble-Cavuoto

T69 Under 15 Girls 200m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: +0.1
1 307 Vanessa Ndambakuwa
2 295 Holly Key

City of York AC
City of York AC
Allerton Junior Athletics Club
City of York AC

City of York AC
Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Barnsley Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club

City of York AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wakefield District H & Ac
Wakefield District H & AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Doncaster Athletic Club

Leeds City Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Bingley Harriers & AC
Rothwell Harriers & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Leeds City Athletic Club
Rothwell Harriers & AC

Crewe and Nantwich AC

Barnsley Athletic Club
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

12.89
13.06
13.34
13.57

12.12
13.19
13.23
13.98
19.85

11.87
12.48
12.86
12.87
12.93
14.26

11.96
12.47
12.83
12.96
13.29
13.44
13.59

11.38
11.42
11.47
11.63
11.72
11.94
12.23
12.31

11.56
12.19
12.28
12.49
12.89
12.93
12.95

26.50
26.73



3 294 Ameera-leigh Kelly
4 270 lIsabel Dalton

5 281 Annabel Fulford

6 275 Evie Donaldson

7 311 Alice Robotham

Heat 02 Wind Speed: -1.1

1 319 Amelie Spicer

2 306 Eva Murray

3 333 Harriette Williams
4 298 Chloe Law

5 331 Olivia Ward

6 293 Emily Kelly

Heat 03 Wind Speed: -0.7

1 279 Leah Finch

2 301 Nancy Marshall

3 329 Olivia Tweddle

4 320 Rhea Stephenson
5 303 Sophie Mayes

6 288 Daisy Ibberson

Under 17 Women 200m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: +1.0

1 414 Millie Hardy

2 387 Imogen Barrett
3 447 Aalisa Watson

4 406 Sophia Errington
5 436 Ellie Stephenson
6 425 Millie Powell

Heat 02 Wind Speed: +1.4

1 389 Ella Bickerdyke

2 427 Lucy Rebori

3 390 Louisa Birch

4 439 Floella Thompson
5 442 Niamh Tiernan

6 435 Evie Smith

Under 20 Men 200m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: +1.0

1 461 Nathaniel Dyas
2 481 Ben Pearson
3 491 Ambhra Stott

4 452 Alexander Bostwick
Heat 02 Wind Speed: +0.3

1 457 David Chapman
2 458 Morgan Corcoran
3 464 Liam Greaves

4 468 Jacob Hockin

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

City of York AC

Barnsley Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC

Barnsley Athletic Club
City of York AC

City of York AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
Pontefract AC

Barnsley Athletic Club
City of York AC

City of York AC

Barnsley Athletic Club
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Wakefield District H & AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
Wakefield District H & AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

City of York AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Allerton Junior Athletics Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC

5 476 Lei-vann Rio McGillvary All Longwood Harriers Ac

Senior Men 200m Heats
Heat 01 Wind Speed: +1.2

1 32 Joe Ferguson
2 76 Regan Oconnell

Leeds City Athletic Club
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

27.50
27.54
28.74
28.74
31.91

28.01
28.08
28.58
29.45
30.10
32.05

27.13
27.39
27.77
29.73
30.36
30.59

26.02
26.09
27.36
27.53
28.19
28.45

26.24
26.48
27.42
27.47
27.67
29.22

22.36
22.57
22.74
23.14

22.11
22.30
22.40
22.50
23.43

21.08
21.37

CBP



T73

3 26 Sean Crowie
4 36 Tyler Fowles
5 33 Jonathan Fields

6 16 Anthony Burniston
Heat 02 Wind Speed: -0.7

1 77 Reality Osuoho

2 28 Hakan Dalbal

3 56 Dominic Lamb

4 88 Raobert Shipley

5 72 Adam Murray

6 84 Joshua Robinson

Under 20 Women 400m FINAL
Wind Speed:

1 526 Nandy Kihuyu
2 518 Natalie Groves
3 541 |sabel White

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Doncaster Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City of York AC

Wakefield District H & AC
Bingley Harriers & AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Spenborough & Dist AC
Spenborough & Dist AC

T74 Under 17 Men 400m FINAL

FINAL wind Speed:

1 367 Henry Parker

2 358 Louis How

3 372 Zachary Rayner
4 378 Ayomide Solaru
5 341 Harry Bromley

Rotherham Harriers and AC

City of York AC

Wakefield District H & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Vale of York Athletic Community

T75 Senior Women 400m Heats

Heat 01 Wind Speed:
1 151
2 110
3 115
4 138
5 127

Heat 02 Wind Speed:
1 154
2 112
3 125
4 142

Louise Royston
Ella Blakey
Kiesha Carty
Megan Ledden
Ruth Hirst

Charlotte Stamp
Gabriella Burton
Lara Hansen
Nicole Norton

T76 Under 13 Girls 800m FINAL

FINAL Wind Speed:
1 202
187
200
188
193
548
207
205

0o N o 0 b~ W N

Maya Schofield

Kitty Harrison Sargent
Millie Rhodes

Nina Hopkins

Aimee Keefe

Rosalie Bailey
Georgia Twist

Bolutife Solaru

T77 Under 15 Boys 300m FINAL

FINAL  wind Speed:
1 251
2 240
3 232

Ruben Stovell
Harry Pearcy
Cole McAndrew

Halifax Harriers & AC
Derby Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

City of York AC
City of York AC

City Of York Ac
City of York AC
City Of York Ac

Rotherham Harriers and AC

Barnsley Athletic Club
Halifax Harriers & AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
City of York AC

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wakefield District H& AC
Wakefield District H & AC

21.96
22.77
24.85
25.05

21.98
22.27
22.32
22.94
23.52
24.28

56.08
57.37
63.17

52.08
53.37
54.55
55.87
63.34

59.79
60.07
60.22
60.81
66.22

60.20
61.43
61.68
65.51

2.23.56
2.28.23
2.30.72
2.31.64
2.31.84
2.36.80
2.37.60
2.40.91

37.71
39.48
39.85



4 253 Ben Tricklebank
T78 Senior Men 5000m FINAL

FINAL
1
2

N o o b~ W

8
9
10

Wind Speed:

7
86
81
71
66
8

17
14
49
9

Cameron Bell
Joe Sagar
Tommy Power
Connor Milnes
Alex Mason
Simon Bolland
Ben Burton
Tom Buckley
Whyatt Hill
Richard Brooke

T79 Under 15 Girls 75m Hurdles FINAL

FINAL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

781 Under 20 Women 2000m Steeplechase FINAL
Wind Speed:

FINAL

329
257
334
259
282
266
281
324

Wind Speed: +2.3

Olivia Tweddle
Jessica Baxter
Sophie Williams
Lucy Boot

Lucy Gilbertson
Annabelle Coxon
Annabel Fulford
Olivia Thomas-Wise

1 522 Zoe Hunter
2 532 Jennifer Ann Montieth
T82 Under 15 Girls 800m FINAL

FINAL
1

2
3
3
5
6
7
8

Wind Speed:

284
312
258
256
267
282
259
308

Nia Harrison Sargent
Layla Roden

Maisey Bellwood
Katie Battle

Libby Cree

Lucy Gilbertson

Lucy Boot

Alice OSullivan

T84 Under 15 Girls 200m FINAL

FINAL
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8

279
307
295
301
294
270
319
306

Wind Speed: +0.2

Leah Finch

Vanessa Ndambakuwa
Holly Key

Nancy Marshall
Ameera-leigh Kelly
Isabel Dalton

Amelie Spicer

Eva Murray

T85 Under 17 Women 200m FINAL

FINAL

Wind Speed: +0.9

1 389 Ella Bickerdyke

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Spenborough & Dist AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Spenborough & Dist AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wakefield District H & AC

City of York AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

City of York AC

Allerton Junior Athletics Club
City of York AC

City of York AC

City of York AC

Wakefield District H & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club

Halifax Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Wakefield District H & AC
City of York AC

Allerton Junior Athletics Club
Keighley & Craven AC

Barnsley Athletic Club
Barnsley Athletic Club

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
City of York AC

Barnsley Athletic Club

City of York AC

Wakefield District H & AC

45.46

14.44.31
14.49.60
15.03.96
15.06.30
15.35.39
15.54.16
16.07.57
16.09.22
16.33.05
22.25.27

11.95
12.54
12.58
12.79
13.08
13.24
13.26
13.42

7.11.95
8.42.01

2.16.00
2.16.77
2.17.62
2.17.62
2.19.88
2.34.30
2.35.84
2.40.51

25.41
26.05
26.23
27.13
27.15
27.33
27.80
28.23

25.86

CBP



2 414
3 427
4 387
5 439
6 447
7 390
8 406

FINAL

1 457
458
481
491
468
464
7 452

o g b~ W DN

FINAL wind Speed:

132

2 76
77
56
28
26
7 88

8 36

o 0 b~ W

FINAL Wwind Speed:
1 110
154
151
115
112
138

142

~N o g b~ W N

FINAL
1 209
2 224
3 250

Millie Hardy

Lucy Rebori
Imogen Barrett
Floella Thompson
Aalisa Watson
Louisa Birch
Sophia Errington

Under 20 Men 200m FINAL
Wind Speed: -1.1

David Chapman
Morgan Corcoran
Ben Pearson
Amhra Stott

Jacob Hockin

Liam Greaves
Alexander Bostwick

Senior Men 200m FINAL

Joe Ferguson
Regan Oconnell
Reality Osuoho
Dominic Lamb
Hakan Dalbal
Sean Crowie
Robert Shipley
Tyler Fowles

Senior Women 400m FINAL

Ella Blakey
Charlotte Stamp
Louise Royston
Kiesha Carty
Gabriella Burton
Megan Ledden
Nicole Norton

F29a Under 15 Boys Discus FINAL

Harry Beard
James Howarth
Samuel Standing

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers and AC
City of York AC

City of York AC

Doncaster Athletic Club

City of York AC

Keighley & Craven AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Bingley Harriers & AC

City of York AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Wakefield District H & AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
City of York AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac

Derby Athletic Club

City Of York Ac

Halifax Harriers & AC

City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac
City of York AC

City of York AC

Rotherham Harriers and AC

City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Crewe and Nantwich AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC

25.92
25.94
26.49
27.51
27.61
27.65
27.92

22.11
22.34
22.50
22..58
22.82
22.93
23.66

21.2
21.6
21.6
21.7
21.8
22.0
22.6
22.3

55.71
56.97
58.80
58.89
60.84
62.31
65.82

29.72
20.61
18.15



